5 3 @ ,
Nikon ~"5 momtitig

CAMPIONATO ITAUAND

Malpensa Rd 7

MX2 - Prove Ufficiali Gr. 2

Sorted by Position Laptimes

[MOTOCROSS

Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Po. 1-# 321 BERNARDINIS. - TM Po. 5 - # 60 TOCCACELI B. - Yamaha

Po. 9 - # 303 FORATO A. - Honda

1 2:04.780 10:59:55.257 1 2:11.090 10:59:33.627 1 2:12.802 10:58:43.140
2 2:03.329 11:01:58.586 2 2:02.457 11:01:36.084 2 2:12.827 11:00:55.967
3 2:03.514 11:04:02.100 3 2:12.314 11:03:48.398 3 2:08.113 11:03:04.080
4 1:53.301 11:05:55.401 4 3:04.085 11:06:52.483 4 2:04.449 11:05:08.529
5 2:07.686 11:08:03.087 5 1:58.167 11:08:50.650 5 1:57.781 11:07:06.310
6 5:09.472 11:13:12.559 6 2:17.939 11:11:08.589 6 2:14.167 11:09:20.477
7 1:51.721 11:15:04.280 7 2:10.139 11:13:18.728 7 1:56.698 11:11:17.175
8 1:54.283 11:15:13.011 8 2:24.815 11:13:41.990
Po. 2 - # 15 BONINI D. - Husqvarna
9 2:25.454 11:16:07.444
1 2:02.975 11:04:03.947 Po. 6 - # 900 MORONI R. - KTM
2 1:54.213 11:05:58.160 1 2:08.855 11:01:19.446 Po. 10 - # 122 PAGANINI M. - Husgvarna
3 1:53.234 11:07:51.394 2 1:57.068 11:03:16.514 1 2:12.164 10:59:41.722
4 3:15.880 11:11:07.274 3 2:32.194 11:05:48.708 2 2:07.619 11:01:49.341
5 2:28.396 11:13:35.670 4 2:11.051 11:07:59.759 3 2:00.348 11:03:49.689
6 1:52.108 11:15:27.778 5 1:54.506 11:09:54.265 4 2:11.355 11:06:01.044
6 2:27.280 11:12:21.545 5 2:03.187 11:08:04.231
Po. 3 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. - Husqvarna
7 1:55.177 11:14:16.722 6 3:23.605 11:11:27.836
1 2:16.317 10:58:54.510
7 1:57.390 11:13:25.226
2 2:17.664 11:01:12.174 Po. 7 - # 288 SAVIOLIR. - KTM
8 1:57.517 11:15:22.743
3 2:31.387 11:03:43.561 1 2:25.532 11:03:24.710
4 2:23.888 11:06:07.449 2 2:13.652 11:05:38.362 Po. 11 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. - KTM
5 2:52.591 11:09:00.040 3 1:58.503 11:07:36.865 1 3:27.684 11:00:27.394
6 1:53.639 11:10:53.679 4 2:27.127 11:10:03.992 2 1:57.615 11:02:25.009
7 2:23.031 11:13:16.710 5 1:56.039 11:12:00.031 3 2:08.072 11:04:33.081
8 1:52.808 11:15:09.518 6 1:57.478 11:13:57.509 4 2:13.081 11:06:46.162
5 1:59.172 11:08:45.334
Po. 4 - # 95 FURLOTTI S. - Yamaha Po. 8 - # 722 MANTOVANI M. - KTM
6 1:58.366 11:10:43.700
1 2:09.939 10:59:49.061 1 2:07.727 10:59:06.240
7 1:59.459 11:12:43.159
2 2:13.926 11:02:02.987 2 2:04.137 11:01:10.377
3 2:04.926 11:04:07.913 3 2:18.011 11:03:28.388 Po. 12 - # 841 MORONI L. - KTM
4 2:01.525 11:06:09.438 4 1:57.767 11:05:26.155 1 2:05.139 11:01:13.702
5 3:28.243 11:09:37.681 5 2:22.494 11:07:48.649 2 2:09.234 11:03:22.936
6 1:54.287 11:11:31.968 6 1:57.255 11:09:45.904 3 2:00.120 11:05:23.056
7 2:19.687 11:13:51.655 7 3:07.521 11:12:53.425 4 2:49.439 11:08:12.495
8 1:53.687 11:15:45.342 8 1:56.108 11:14:49.533 5 1:57.690 11:10:10.185
6 2:58.625 11:13:08.810
Fastest lap: 1:51.721
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4 3 @,
NILS, ()
mamimira

Nikon N, 54

CAMPIONATO ITAUAND

Malpensa Rd 7

MX2 - Prove Ufficiali Gr. 2

Sorted by Position Laptimes

[MOTOCROSS

Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Lap Laptime

Time of the Day

Po. 13 - # 916 MANGIARINI L. - Yamaha Po. 17 - # 426 CALLEGARO G. - Husqvarna

Po. 21 - #901 STORTI A. - KTM

1 2:18.399 11:00:01.424 1 2:08.053 10:58:44.310 1 2:17.906 10:58:51.985
2 2:13.602 11:02:15.026 2 2:08.299 11:00:52.609 2 2:13.828 11:01:05.813
3 2:00.359 11:04:15.385 3 2:02.892 11:02:55.501 3 2:08.202 11:03:14.015
4 1:58.811 11:06:14.196 4 2:01.046 11:04:56.547 4 2:03.480 11:05:17.495
5 2:41.912 11:08:56.108 5 2:01.136 11:06:57.683 5 2:01.669 11:07:19.164
6 2:35.358 11:11:31.466 6 2:09.401 11:09:07.084 6 2:55.478 11:10:14.642
7 1:57.912 11:13:29.378 7 3:03.159 11:12:10.243 7 4:30.562 11:14:45.204
8 2:32.587 11:16:01.965 8 2:02.059 11:14:12.302
Po.22-#166 VAJAF. - KTM
Po. 14 - # 314 LUMINA N. - KTM Po. 18 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. - Honda 1 2:17.870 10:58:57.575
1 2:19.743 10:59:12.285 1 2:16.967 10:59:06.255 2 2:11.404 11:01:08.979
2 2:14.046 11:01:26.331 2 3:46.012 11:02:52.267 3 3:02.009 11:04:10.988
3 2:15.716 11:03:42.047 3 2:02.604 11:04:54.871 4 2:02.729 11:06:13.717
4 2:48.518 11:06:30.565 4 2:01.594 11:06:56.465 5 2:32.071 11:08:45.788
5 1:59.470 11:08:30.035 5 2:28.144 11:09:24.609 6 2:02.007 11:10:47.795
6 1:58.962 11:10:28.997 6 4:08.732 11:13:33.341 7 2:33.959 11:13:21.754
7 4:09.500 11:14:38.497 7 2:01.529 11:15:34.870 8 2:58.657 11:16:20.411
Po. 15 - # 601 CIOLA F. - Suzuki Po. 19 - # 838 ERMINI P. - Husqvarna Po. 23 - # 234 GHETTI S. - Kawasaki
1 2:19.072 11:01:02.967 1 2:16.238 10:59:21.497 1 2:17.014 10:59:14.093
2 2:27.611 11:03:30.578 2 2:09.999 11:01:31.496 2 2:09.050 11:01:23.143
3 2:00.477 11:05:31.055 3 2:05.235 11:03:36.731 3 3:05.679 11:04:28.822
4 2:00.448 11:07:31.503 4 2:36.387 11:06:13.118 4 2:07.483 11:06:36.305
5 2:35.086 11:10:06.589 5 4:29.302 11:10:42.420 5 3:06.378 11:09:42.683
6 1:59.974 11:12:06.563 6 2:04.065 11:12:46.485 6 2:02.269 11:11:44.952
7 2:27.703 11:14:34.266 7 2:01.532 11:14:48.017 7 2:14.883 11:13:59.835
Po. 16 - # 818 BOGA E. - Yamaha Po. 20 - # 515 SECCO P. - Honda Po. 24 - # 945 FAUSTINI D. - Honda
1 2:12.089 10:59:35.404 1 2:13.429 10:58:40.524 1 2:26.315 10:59:17.881
2 2:06.100 11:01:41.504 2 2:23.931 11:01:04.455 2 2:14.788 11:01:33.069
3 2:03.431 11:03:44.935 3 3:14.949 11:04:19.404 3 2:06.141 11:03:39.210
4 2:04.576 11:05:49.511 4 2:01.862 11:06:21.266 4 2:19.788 11:05:59.290
5) 2:44.831 11:08:34.342 5 2:02.105 11:08:23.371 5 2:16.491 11:08:15.781
6 3:57.004 11:12:31.346 6 2:29.973 11:10:53.344 6 2:02.556 11:10:18.337
7 2:00.963 11:14:32.309 7 2:01.614 11:12:54.958 7 2:18.756 11:12:37.093
8 3:16.360 11:16:11.318 8 3:05.274 11:15:42.367
Fastest lap: 1:51.721
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5 3 @ ,
Nikon ~"5 mamtitig

CAMPIONATO ITAUAND T MOTOCROSS MH1-MH2 2016

Malpensa Rd 7 MX2 - Prove Ufficiali Gr. 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
4 2:25.183 11:09:25.112
Po. 25 - # 493 VOTA A. - Yamaha Po. 29 - # 308 ALBIERI L. - KTM
5 2:17.740 11:11:42.852
1 2:23.417 10:59:44.401 1 2:33.273 11:02:04.623
6 2:37.383 11:14:20.235
2 2:12.814 11:01:57.215 2 2:10.963 11:04:15.586
3 2:03.473 11:04:00.688 3 2:19.788 11:06:35.374 Po. 34 - # 313 ISDRAELE ROMANOT. - Husqvarna
4 2:27.672 11:06:28.360 4 3:23.420 11:09:58.794 1 3:32.926 11:00:42.742
5 2:03.787 11:08:32.147 5 2:08.062 11:12:06.856 2 2:54.748 11:03:37.490
6 2:03.315 11:10:35.462 6 2:18.889 11:14:25.745 3 2:32.840 11:06:10.330
7 2:42.058 11:13:17.520 4 2:43.763 11:08:54.093
Po. 30 - # 230 UNGARO M. - TM
5 2:24.628 11:11:18.721
Po. 26 - # 484 STELLA M. - Honda 1 2:24.767 10:59:27.382
6 4:02.098 11:15:20.819
1 2:18.351 10:59:00.982 2 3:05.606 11:02:33.556
2 2:13.870 11:01:14.852 3 3:44.462 11:06:18.018 Po. 35 - # 38 BORSELLI F. - KTM
3 2:18.528 11:03:33.380 4 3:32.027 11:09:50.045 1 2:40.551 11:01:07.439
4 2:11.392 11:05:44.772 5 2:12.399 11:12:02.444 2 2:45.636 11:03:53.075
5 2:05.602 11:07:50.374 6 2:11.746 11:14:14.190 3 6:36.188 11:10:29.263
6 2:05.260 11:09:55.634 4 2:30.662 11:12:59.925
Po. 31 - # 41 LA VECCHIA G. - Suzuki
7 2:29.763 11:12:25.397 5 2:39.824 11:15:39.749
1 2:28.739 11:00:14.117
8 2:03.923 11:14:29.320
2 4:26.107 11:04:40.224
Po. 27 - # 109 CENCIONIR. - KTM 3 2:15.368 11:06:55.592
1 2:15.432 10:59:23.920 4 2:17.544 11:09:13.136
2 2:53.612 11:02:17.532 5 4:43.403 11:13:56.539
3 2:09.047 11:04:26.579 6 2:16.178 11:16:12.717
4 2:07.159 11:06:33.738
Po. 32 - #428 PIREDDAE. - TM
5 2:36.911 11:09:10.649
1 2:25.719 10:59:59.834
6 2:05.032 11:11:15.681
2 2:35.582 11:02:35.416
7 2:04.497 11:13:20.178
3 2:18.618 11:04:54.034
8 3:22.588 11:16:42.766
4 2:25.823 11:07:19.857
Po. 28 - # 66 ARNETOLI L. - Honda 5 2:20.676 11:09:40.533
1 2:27.488 10:59:39.391 6 2:15.522 11:11:56.055
2 2:28.216 11:02:07.607 7 2:18.680 11:14:14.735
3 2:16.419 11:04:24.026
Po. 33 - # 167 LAMERAE. - KTM
4 2:08.604 11:06:32.630
1 2:26.473 11:00:08.856
5 2:30.260 11:09:02.890
2 4:28.824 11:04:37.680
6 2:07.175 11:11:10.065
3 2:22.249 11:06:59.929
7 4:07.625 11:15:17.690
Fastest lap: 1:51.721
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